YOUNG RESIDENT’S QUESTIONAIRE

We had 90 written responses to the questionnaire. We especially thank William Law Primary School and Hodgson Guides for their support. We also
spoke to over 60 young people from the Princes Trust, Cubs, Brownies and Guides.

What is important to you about living in or visiting Werrington?

Playgrounds 67 74% What is important to you about living in or
\Ij\;:ﬁlrl]i?éy & safe place gg ggzjz visiting Werrington?

Shops 59 66% S

Grassed areas/open space 54 60% 60.00%

Library 50 56% 50.00%

Sports Fields 48 53% i-gg Yes
Schools 45 50% 20.00%

Safe cycling and walking 40 44% 10.00%

Having lots of trees 36 40% 0.00%

Access to the countryside 36 40%

Multi-user games areas 33 37% o

Skate Park 25 28% ¢

Churches 27 30%

Is there anything you don’t like about living in or visiting Werrington?

What do you Is there anything you don't like

Litter 62 69% .. . . . .

Dog mess 61 68% about living in or visiting Werrington?
Busy roads 45 50% 80.00%

Not feeling safe 39 43% 70.00%

Speeding traffic 38 42% 60.00%

Car parking on pavements 29 32% 50.00%
Not having things to do 28 31% 40.00% = es
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%
0.00%

Litter  Dog Mess Busy Roads Speeding Not feeling Not havingCar parking
traffic safe things to on
do pavements




Where do you think any new buildings should be built?

On open green spaces 34 38%
| don’t think there should be any more 32 36%
building

In place of existing buildings 28 31%
On farmland 9 10%
In gardens of other houses 4 4%

What do you think is important for new buildings?

Big houses for families 45 50%
Have renewable energy like solar panels | 36 40%
Place to charge an electric car 33 37%
Be bright and modern looking 27 30%
Smaller houses for people on their own 26 29%
Look like older buildings in Werrington 18 20%

What currently stops you taking part in local activities?

Activity not available 32 36%
Cost 32 36%
Transport 24 27%
Timing of activity 21 23%

Where do you think any new houses should
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What currently stops you from taking part in
activities?
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Here are some of the picture sent in ....... What do you like best in Werrington?
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Feed Back from our activities

Whats Good about Werrington

Green space 8
Shops and businesses 3
Playgrounds 2
Community 2
Cycleways

Trees

Wildlife

Quiet

Community cinema
Safe

Parks

Activities

Whats Bad about Werrington

Crime and gangs 10
Vandalism 4

Not safe 3

Litter 3

Traffic 2

Not enough street lights 2
No bank

Skate park
vandalism

Poor bus service
More shops

What should be improved

More green spaces 4

Protect nature 4

Swimming pool 4

Better sports facilities 3

Improved playgrounds 2
Support for electric cars 2

Better shops 2

Solar panels 2

Charging stations for electric cars
netball and basket ball court
Schools

No flats or large industrial buildings
Less litter

Less fossil fuels need to be used
Want more musical events

need more bins

Safer

Stay the same

Better buses




COMMMENTS IN RESPONSE TO WERRINGTON YOUNG RESIDENTS’ QUESTIONNAIRE

2. What is important to you
about living in Werington?
Restaurants & take aways 4
Community and friends 4
Good places

Dragon Pub

Seeing friends

Open spaces

friends and community 2
Sport 2

Youth centre

3. Is there anything you
don’t like about living in
Werrington?

Crime and gangs 21

Not safe 8

Graffiti and vandalism 6
Skate park 4

Not enough street lights 3
Litter 4

No cinema 2

being lonely 2

Traffic 2

Unsociable place
Wasteful fossil fuels not
enough bins

Problem dogs

Not much green space
No bank

4. Where do you think the
new buildings should be
built?

Empty spaces 3
Werrington Centre 2

5. What do you think is
important for new buildings
in Werrington

Not enough parking spaces 3
solar panels 2

no more buildings 2

More newer modern houses
No flats or industrial buildings
Larger houses

nice and cosy

Need big gardens

Protect historic buildings
More churches

Modern security

Needs more roads

All different sizes

Replace empty buildings
Eco-friendly 6
Protect nature

6. What out of school
activities do you take part
in Within Werrington
Scouts, cubs, Brownies
Guides 20
Playgrounds/parks/fields 17
Shops 9

Football 7

Hodgson Park/Larks Green 6
Netball 5

Dance/Ballet 5

Play out with my friends 3
Tai Qwon Dofjudo 3
Library 3

Sport/gym/ 3

Swimming 2.
Cycling/running club 2
boxing /kick boxing 2
Cuckoos Hollow.2

Youth ensemble 2
Werrington joggers 2
Acrobatics/Zumba 2
Tennis 2

Play on own garden

You tuber

Roller skating

Walking dog

Play out with friends
Visiting people,

Vivacity

Help at brownies,

School Clubs

Dragon Pub

environment group
Werrington Rec

8. What stops you taking
part in activities in local
activities

Traffic 2

Nothing I like

Nothing for older teens
School work

Gangs

Too nervous

Too busy

9. What new activities or
new facilities would
improve Werrington?
Swimming pool 23
Inflatable/trampoline Park 11
More/better parks 10
Better sport centre 9
Better shops 8
Netball/basketball /tennis 7
Fast food 6

Improve skate park 6
Better playgrounds 4
Cinema 3

Gymnastics Club 3

Better football pitches/nets 3
Seeing wildlife/Wildlife club 2
Adventure playground 2
Tesco bigger

More bike areas

School clubs

Cleaner areas

Make some facilities safer
More things in Larks Green
Car parks,

Cafes that open later

Book clubs

IT club

More musical events
Swimming clubs

Choir

model railway club

Litter picking

Dance hall

Horse riding facility

Need bigger gardens

More restaurants

Cooking club

Church groups

Biking

Art activities

Fishing

Scootering

More flowers

Gaming
stadium/shop/pokemon
Indoor skate park

Girl only football

NASA

Nicer restaurants

Cricket club

10. Do you have any other
suggestions that you think
would make Werrington
better and safer children
and young people?
More street lights 9
Improve skate park 8
better security cctv 6
Protect wildlife 6

More police and security 5
More road crossings 4
More for teenagers 4
More bins 4

Youth clubs 3

electric car charging 3
School choice 3

More greenery 3

No litter 3

More safe cycleways 2
Less busy roads 2
Peoples behaviour 2
more flowers and trees 2
Improve busy roads 2
Less Crime 2

No more houses 2
Railings to separate roads
More ‘free’ activities
Accessible help centres
Parks not ruined by
teenagers

More shady areas

Water bottle filling stations
Family events

more playgrounds
Reduce gangs

Less bushes,

Wider roads

Filling pot holes

Repaint the cycleway

Add Pokemon to shops
Toilets

More traffic lights

higher fences around houses
Better nursery buildings
Less enclosed alleyways
More rules

Gates

Less fossil fuels

Bushes are overgrown
Safer

Less homelessness

Stay the same

11. What are the best bits
about Werrington?
Open spaces 26
Playground/park 21
Shops 16

Sports fields 11

Schools 10

Community and people 10
Footpaths and cycleways 8
friends 8

Restaurants and pubs 7
library 6

Quiet and safe place 5
Dominos pizza 5

Nature 5

Skate park 5

Brownies, guides, cubs 4
Werrington Centre 4
Fast food 4

Trees and greenery 3
Cuckoos Hollow 3
Dragon Play Park 3
Church 3

Football pitches 3

Tea rooms 2

Scenery 2

Activities 2

Welbourne park 2

Woods 2

Tescos and co op 6
Doctors 2

Fun clubs 2

Craft at the library
children friendly places
Environment friendly
Easy routes to school
community cinema

Vets

Hurn road train bridge
small

Hill to bike on

Nice houses

Werrington Athletic Football
Countryside

Sports centre



